ROTARY
Standard Horizontal or Vertical Mounted Rotary
Standard mounted rotary for straight verti-
cal installations. Angled mounting plates are
available for sloped roof installations. The pipe
guards and extensions are available in both
galvanized or stainless steel.
Standard Extended Vertical Mounted Rotary

GRMP-16
BinMaster Price Book 2017 Version A 3
Order Code Description List Price Part Number
BMRX Power Packs Ordered Individually
BMRX 115
BMRX-115-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover,
dual conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized
powder coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and
Class II, Groups E, F & G.
 Call for Price 730-0504
BMRX 230
BMRX-230-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover,
dual conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized
powder coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and
Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-0503
BMRX 24 AC
BMRX-24-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover, dual
conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized powder
coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and Class II,
Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-0505
BMRX 24 DC
BMRX-24DC - BMRX rotary level indicator 12 to 24 VDC with dual conduit entries, DPDT relay
contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, and FDA recognized powder coat finish, hazardous
location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-0661
BMRX ATEX Option

 Horizontal
Effective January 1, 2017 BinMaster Price Book 2017 Version A 14
Order Code Description List Price Part Number
BMRX Power Pacs Ordered with Horizontal Extensions
E-BMRX 115
E-BMRX-115-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover,
dual conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized
powder coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and
Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-5096
E-BMRX 230
E-BMRX-230-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover,
dual conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized
powder coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and
Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-5097
E-BMRX 24 AC
E-BMRX-24-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover,
dual conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized
powder coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and
Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-5098
E-BMRX 24 DC
E-BMRX-24DC - BMRX rotary level indicator 12 to 24 VDC with dual conduit entries, DPDT relay
contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, and FDA recognized powder coat finish, hazardous
location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-5166
BMRX ATEX Option

(in inches)
BinMaster Price Book 2017 Version A 17
Order Code Description List Price Part Number
BMRX Power Pacs Ordered with Vertical Extensions
E-BMRX 115
E-BMRX-115-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover,
dual conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized
powder coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and
Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-5096
E-BMRX 230
E-BMRX-230-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover,
dual conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized
powder coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and
Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-5097
E-BMRX 24 AC
E-BMRX-24-VAC - Rotary level indicator power pac featuring a triple-thread, screw-off cover,
dual conduit entries, DPDT relay contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, FDA recognized
powder coat finish, hazardous location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and
Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-5098
E-BMRX 24 DC
E-BMRX-24DC - BMRX rotary level indicator 12 to 24 VDC with dual conduit entries, DPDT relay
contacts, selectable fail-safe protection, and FDA recognized powder coat finish, hazardous
location approval, and C/US listed for Class I, Groups C & D and Class II, Groups E, F & G.
Call for Price 730-5166
BMRX ATEX Option